FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Mack to Engrossed House Bill No. 165 by Representative Mack

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, line 3, after "amount" and before the colon ":" insert "of"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 4, after "be" delete the remainder on the line
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, at the beginning of line 5, delete "of imprisonment," and insert "imprisoned,"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 8, after "be" and before "with" delete "sentenced to a term of imprisonment,"
- 9 and insert "imprisoned,"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 9, after "addition" and before "be" insert a comma ","
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 5, line 18, after "2371(3)," delete the remainder of the line and insert "and R.S.
- 14 40:971.2(B)(introductory paragraph), 991(B), and"